
Day/Time Studio A Studio B Studio C

MONDAY     3:30 PM STUDIO OPENS

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

TUESDAY  
 11:00AM-12:00PM

PREK B
Kenasyn

Tap & Ballet in Recital
Tap/Ballet/Acro
11:00-12:00pm

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

1st- 2nd  - Hip Hop D
Lexi

3:30-4:00pm

STUDIO OPENS

PREK A
Kenasyn

Tap & Ballet in Recital
Tap/Ballet/Acro

3:30-4:30pm

1st-2nd Grade
Emalie H

Jazz Dance in Recital
 Jazz/Ballet/Tap A 

4:30-6:00pm

Kindergarten A
Emily F

Jazz Dance in Recital
Jazz/Ballet/Tap

6:00-7:00pm

3rd- 5th Grade
Emily F

Hip Hop A
7:00-7:45pm

Team
7:45-8:30pm

High School
Keri
Tap

7:45-8:30pm

1st-2nd Grade
Lexi

Ballet Dance in Recital
Jazz/Ballet/Tap B

4:00 -5:30pm

Tap Team
Keri

5:30-6:15pm

3rd-5th Grade
Keri
Tap

6:15-7:00pm

Junior High
Keri
Tap

7:00-7:45pm

Turns & Pilates for Dancers
Traci

7:45-8:30pm

3rd-5th Grade
Traci
Jazz B

3:45-4:30pm

3rd-5th Grade
Traci

Hip Hop B 
4:30-5:15pm

3rd - 5th Grade
Traci
Jazz C

5:15-6:00pm

Junior High
Stacy

Contemporary A 
7:00-7:45pm

Junior High
McKyla

Hip Hop A
7:45-8:30pm

3rd-5th Grade
Karalei

Contemporary A
3:45-4:30pm

3rd-5th Grade
Stacy

Ballet B
4:30-5:15pm

3rd-5th Grade 
Mrs. Cathy

Turns & Conditioning
3:45-4:30pm

3rd-5th Grade
Mrs. Cathy

Jazz A
4:30-5:15pm

3rd-5th Grade
Stacy

Ballet A
5:15-6:00pm

Beg/Int Pointe
Stacy

8:30-9:15pm

High School
Traci
Jazz

7:00-7:45pm

1st-2nd Grade
Mrs. Cathy 

Musical Theater
5:15-6:00pm

High School
McKyla
Hip Hop 

7:45-8:30pm

Junior High
Mrs. Cathy

Turns & Conditioning
6:15-7:00pm

Junior High
Mrs. Cathy

Jazz A
7:00-7:45pm

Junior High
Stacy
Ballet

7:45-8:30pm

Acro 1A
Lexi

 (Kinder -2nd Grade)
4:30-5:15pm

High School
Stacy

Contemporary
6:00-6:45pm

High School
Stacy

Technique 
6:45-7:45pm

CATHY KURTH DANCE ACADEMY 2025-2026
Lessons that last a lifetime!

725 N Hwy #171
Lake Charles, LA 70611

Kinder - Musical Theater
Lexi

3:30-4:00pm

High School
Stacy
Ballet

6:00-7:00pm

Advanced Pointe
Stacy

5:15-6:00pm

Junior High
Traci

Technique
6:00-7:00pm

1st- 2nd  - Hip Hop A
Lexi

4:00-4:30pm



WEDNESDAY.  3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

THURSDAY      3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

FRIDAY           3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

Acro 2 
Keri & Emily F
3:45-4:30pm

Acro 1
Keri & Emily F

3rd & up
4:30-5:15pm

Junior High
Karalei

Hip Hop B
7:30-8:15pm

Acro 3
Keri & Emily F
5:15-6:00pm

Acro 4
Keri & Emily F
6:00-7:00pm

Acro 5
Keri & Emily F
7:00-8:15pm

Acro 1B
Karalei

Kinder -2nd Grade
3:45-4:30pm

1st-2nd Grade
Lexi & Avery

Jazz Dance in Recital
Jazz/Ballet/Tap C

3:30-5:00pm

Kindergarten B
Lexi & Avery

Ballet Dance in Recital
Jazz/Ballet/Tap

5:00-6:00pm

1st-2nd Grade
Emalie H

Ballet Dance in Recital
Jazz/Ballet/Tap D

6:00-7:30pm

3rd-5th Grade
Karalei

Hip Hop C
5:15-6:00pm

3rd-5th Grade
Avery

Contemporary B
6:00-6:45pm

Junior High
Avery
Jazz B

6:45-7:30pm

Team 
7:15-7:45pm

Team 
7:45-8:15

Team
3:45-4:30pm

3rd-5th Grade
Mrs. Cathy & Traci

Technique
4:30-5:15pm

3rd-5th Grade
Mrs. Cathy & Traci

Musical Theater
5:15-6:00pm

8th-12th Grade
Traci & Stacy

Versatility
6:00-6:45pm

Team
6:45-7:15pm

PREK E
Kenasyn

Tap & Ballet in Recital
Tap/Ballet/Acro

4:00-5:00pm

1st-2nd Grade
Kenasyn

Tap Dance in Recital
Jazz/Ballet/Tap E

5:00-6:30pm

Team
8:15-9:00pm

Team
7:15-7:45pm

Team 
7:45-8:15

Kindergarten C
Lexi

Ballet Dance in Recital
Jazz/Ballet/Tap

3:30-4:30pm

PREK C
Alexis

Tap & Ballet in Recital
Tap/Ballet/Acro

4:45-5:45pm

PREK D
Avery

Tap/Ballet/Acro
6:00-7:00pm

Team
3:45-4:30pm

Team A
Lexi & Avery
4:30-5:15pm

1st-2nd Grade
Lexi & Avery

Technique
5:15-6:00pm

4th-7th Grade
Traci & Stacy

Verstaility
6:00-6:45pm

STUDIO OPENS

STUDIO OPENS

Team
8:15-8:45

Team 
8:15-9:00pm

8th -12th Grade
Power & Pom! 

Avery
8:00-8:45pm

Elite Elements
Keri

8:15-8:45pm

1st-2nd - Hip Hop C
Avery

7:30-8:00pm

1st-2nd - Lyrical
Avery

7:00-7:30pm

Junior High 
Avery

Contemporary B
7:30-8:15pm

1st-2nd - Hip Hop B
Karalei

4:30-5:00pm

Team 
6:45-7:15pm


