CATHY KURTH DANCE ACADEMY 2025-2026

Lessons that last a lifetime! 725 N Hwy #171 Lake Charles, LA 70611

ay/Time		Studio A	Studio B	Studio C
MONDAY	3:30 PM	STUDIO OPENS	Kinder - Musical Theater	DDEV A
	3:45 PM	3rd-5th Grade	Lexi 3:30-4:00nm	PREK A Kenasyn
		Mrs. Cathy	3:30-4:00pm 1st- 2nd - Hip Hop A	Tap & Ballet in Recital
	4:00 PM	Turns & Conditioning	Lexi	Tap/Ballet/Acro
	4:15 PM	3:45-4:30pm	4:00-4:30pm	3:30-4:30pm
	4:30 PM	3rd-5th Grade	Acro 1A	
	4:45 PM	Mrs. Cathy	Lexi	
		Jazz A	(Kinder -2nd Grade)	
	5:00 PM	4:30-5:15pm	4:30-5:15pm	1st-2nd Grade
	5:15 PM	3rd-5th Grade Stacy	1st-2nd Grade Mrs. Cathy	Emalie H Jazz Dance in Recital
	5:30 PM	Ballet A	Musical Theater	Jazz/Ballet/Tap A
	5:45 PM	5:15-6:00pm	5:15-6:00pm	4:30-6:00pm
	6:00 PM		High School	V:d
	6:15 PM	Junior High	Stacy	Kindergarten A Emily F
		Mrs. Cathy	Contemporary	Jazz Dance in Recital
	6:30 PM	Turns & Conditioning	6:00-6:45pm	Jazz/Ballet/Tap
	6:45 PM	6:15-7:00pm		6:00-7:00pm
	7:00 PM	Junior High	High School	3rd- 5th Grade
	7:15 PM	Mrs. Cathy	Stacy	Emily F
		Jazz A 7:00 7:45pm	Technique	Hip Hop A
	7:30 PM	7:00-7:45pm	6:45-7:45pm	7:00-7:45pm
	7:45 PM	Junior High	High School	
	8:00 PM	Stacy Ballet	McKyla Hip Hop	Team
	8:15 PM	7:45-8:30pm	7:45-8:30pm	7:45-8:30pm
	8:30 PM			
		Beg/Int Pointe		
	8:45 PM	Stacy		
	9:00 PM	8:30-9:15pm		
	9:00 PM 9:15 PM	8:30-9:15pm		
		8:30-9:15pm		PREK B
		8:30-9:15pm		PREK B Kenasyn
		8:30-9:15pm		Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital
	9:15 PM	8:30-9:15pm		Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro
	9:15 PM			Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm
	9:15 PM	8:30-9:15pm STUDIO	OPENS	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro
	9:15 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade	3rd-5th Grade	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st- 2nd - Hip Hop D
	9:15 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei	3rd-5th Grade Traci	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi
	9:15 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st- 2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm
JESDAY 1:00AM-12:00PM	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st- 2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00 -5:30pm Tap Team Keri
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00-5:30pm
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00 -5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School Stacy	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm Junior High Traci	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00 -5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade Keri
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School Stacy Ballet	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm Junior High Traci Traci Traci Traci Traci Traci	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00 -5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade Keri Tap
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School Stacy Ballet 6:00-7:00pm	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm Junior High Traci Technique 6:00-7:00pm	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00 -5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade Keri Tap 6:15-7:00pm
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School Stacy Ballet 6:00-7:00pm High School	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm Junior High Traci Technique 6:00-7:00pm Junior High	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00 -5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade Keri Tap 6:15-7:00pm Junior High
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School Stacy Ballet 6:00-7:00pm	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm Junior High Traci Technique 6:00-7:00pm	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00 -5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade Keri Tap 6:15-7:00pm
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School Stacy Ballet 6:00-7:00pm High School Traci	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm Junior High Traci Technique 6:00-7:00pm Junior High Stacy	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00-5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade Keri Tap 6:15-7:00pm Junior High Keri
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 4:00 PM 4:35 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School Stacy Ballet 6:00-7:00pm High School Traci Jazz	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm Junior High Traci Technique 6:00-7:00pm Junior High Stacy Contemporary A	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00-5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade Keri Tap 6:15-7:00pm Junior High Keri Tap
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School Stacy Ballet 6:00-7:00pm High School Traci Jazz	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm Junior High Traci Technique 6:00-7:00pm Junior High Stacy Contemporary A 7:00-7:45pm	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00-5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade Keri Tap 6:15-7:00pm Junior High Keri Tap 7:00-7:45pm
	9:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM	STUDIO 3rd-5th Grade Karalei Contemporary A 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Stacy Ballet B 4:30-5:15pm Advanced Pointe Stacy 5:15-6:00pm High School Stacy Ballet 6:00-7:00pm High School Traci Jazz 7:00-7:45pm	3rd-5th Grade Traci Jazz B 3:45-4:30pm 3rd-5th Grade Traci Hip Hop B 4:30-5:15pm 3rd - 5th Grade Traci Jazz C 5:15-6:00pm Junior High Traci Technique 6:00-7:00pm Junior High Stacy Contemporary A 7:00-7:45pm Junior High	Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro 11:00-12:00pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop D Lexi 3:30-4:00pm 1st-2nd Grade Lexi Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap B 4:00 -5:30pm Tap Team Keri 5:30-6:15pm 3rd-5th Grade Keri Tap 6:15-7:00pm Junior High Keri Tap 7:00-7:45pm High School

WEDNESDAY	. 3:30 PM	O PM STUDIO OPENS		
	3:45 PM		Acro 1B	
	4:00 PM	Acro 2	Karalei	
	4:15 PM	Keri & Emily F 3:45-4:30pm	Kinder -2nd Grade 3:45-4:30pm	1st-2nd Grade Lexi & Avery
		Acro 1	1st-2nd - Hip Hop B	Jazz Dance in Recital
	4:30 PM	Keri & Emily F	Karalei	Jazz/Ballet/Tap C
	4:45 PM	3rd & up	4:30-5:00pm	3:30-5:00pm
	5:00 PM	4:30-5:15pm		Kindergarten B
	5:15 PM	Acro 3	3rd-5th Grade	Lexi & Avery
	5:30 PM	Acro 3 Keri & Emily F	Karalei Hip Hop C	Ballet Dance in Recital Jazz/Ballet/Tap
	5:45 PM	5:15-6:00pm	5:15-6:00pm	5:00-6:00pm
	6:00 PM		3rd-5th Grade	
	6:15 PM		Avery	
	6:30 PM	Acro 4	Contemporary B 6:00-6:45pm	4.12.16.1
	6:45 PM	Keri & Emily F 6:00-7:00pm	Junior High	1st-2nd Grade Emalie H
	7:00 PM	0.00-7.00pm	Avery	Ballet Dance in Recital
			Jazz B	Jazz/Ballet/Tap D
	7:15 PM	-	6:45-7:30pm	6:00-7:30pm 1st-2nd - Hip Hop C
	7:30 PM	Acro 5	Junior High Karalei	Avery
	7:45 PM	Keri & Emily F	Hip Hop B	7:30-8:00pm
	8:00 PM	7:00-8:15pm	7:30-8:15pm	8th -12th Grade
	8:15 PM	Elite Elements Keri		Power & Pom! Avery
	8:30 PM	8:15-8:45pm		8:00-8:45pm
THURSDAY	3:30 PM	STUDIO (DPENS	Kindergarten C
	3:45 PM			Lexi
	4:00 PM			Ballet Dance in Recital
		Team	Team	Jazz/Ballet/Tap
	4:15 PM	3:45-4:30pm	3:45-4:30pm	3:30-4:30pm
	4:30 PM	3rd-5th Grade Mrs. Cathy & Traci	Team A	
	4:45 PM	Technique	Lexi & Avery	PREK C
	5:00 PM	4:30-5:15pm	4:30-5:15pm	Alexis
	5:15 PM	3rd-5th Grade	1st-2nd Grade	Tap & Ballet in Recital Tap/Ballet/Acro
	5:30 PM	Mrs. Cathy & Traci Musical Theater	Lexi & Avery Technique	4:45-5:45pm
	5:45 PM	5:15-6:00pm	5:15-6:00pm	
	6:00 PM	8th-12th Grade	4th-7th Grade	
	6:15 PM	Traci & Stacy	Traci & Stacy	PREK D
	6:30 PM	Versatility 6:00-6:45pm	Verstaility 6:00-6:45pm	Avery
		0.00-0.45pm	0.00-0.45рт	Tap/Ballet/Acro
	6:45 PM	Team	Team	6:00-7:00pm 1st-2nd - Lyrical
	7:00 PM	6:45-7:15pm	6:45-7:15pm	Avery
	7:15 PM	Team	Team	7:00-7:30pm
	7:30 PM	7:15-7:45pm	7:15-7:45pm	Junior High
	7:45 PM	Team	Team	Avery Contemporary B
	8:00 PM	7:45-8:15	7:45-8:15	7:30-8:15pm
	8:15 PM	Team	Team	
	8:30 PM	8:15-8:45	8:15-9:00pm	
	8:45 PM		<u> </u>	Team 8:15-9:00pm
	9:00 PM			
FRIDAY	3:30 PM			
FRIDAT				
	3:45 PM			
	4:00 PM			PREK E
	4:15 PM			Kenasyn Tap & Ballet in Recital
	4:30 PM			Tap/Ballet/Acro
	4:45 PM			4:00-5:00pm
	5:00 PM			
	5:15 PM			
	5:30 PM			
				1st-2nd Grade Kenasyn
	5:45 PM			Tap Dance in Recital
	6:00 PM			Jazz/Ballet/Tap E
	6:15 PM			5:00-6:30pm
	0.13 1 101			